A dud R Ape unknown

Temporada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

JAIME
LARA
PACHECO

Nacido en:
SEVILLA
10-01-1993

KAIARRIBA Si

KAIKU Si

KAIKU Si

KAIKU Si

KAIKU Si

LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No
LABRADORES No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

No propio
Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

17
17
19
2
4

NA¢DHOMESDONOSTIARRA

NO

3
1
1
0
12

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

3
9
6

12

NAIZ HOMES
DONOSTIARRA

188
74
113

40

Meor |

banderastiempo t

2

19:51,23 -
19:44,98 -
19:47,70:
19:46,08 -
20:12,72



